

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14514/2011
(From the judgment and order dated 15/10/2010 in LPA No.1/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S DELTON CABLES LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 02/03/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Krishan Pal Mavi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.

Ms. Amiy Shukla, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG
Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Let rejoinder affidavit to the counter
affidavit filed on behalf of respondents Nos. 3
to 7 be filed within four weeks.

List thereafter.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master