



needful be done within four weeks. Rejoinder  
affidavit, if necessary, may be filed within four  
weeks thereafter.

List thereafter.

In the meantime, contempt proceedings  
shall remain stayed.

(VINOD LAKHINA)  
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)  
Court Master